
PART NO. REVDATESCALE

TITLE

WORLD CORD SETS, INC.

WCSTEL (860)763-2100

FAX (860)763-1183

www.WorldCordSets.com

sales@WorldCordSets.com

THIS DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE THE PROPRIETARY CONFIDENTIAL PROPERTY OF WORLD CORD SETS.

NO USE OR REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE MAY BE MADE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM WORLD CORD SETS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
IMP-LCLC-OM3-DX-08M-P

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
06-13-18

AutoCAD SHX Text
NONE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPECIFICATIONS: 1. OVERALL LENGTH:		8 METERS 8 METERS 2. FIBER MODE: 		MULTIMODE 0M1	 MULTIMODE 0M1	 3. FIBER TYPE:			OM3 OM3 4. POLISH:			UPC TO UPC UPC TO UPC 5. FIBER COUNT: 		DUPLEX DUPLEX 6. JACKET COLOR: 		AQUAAQUA
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LC-LC MM 10G 50/125 DUPLEX 2.0 PVC X M PATCHCORD
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MM 10G 50/125 2.0mm AQUA PVC CABLE
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LC-LC MM 10G 50/125 DUPLEX 2.0 PVC XM OM3
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